Nume Prenume
AVRAM Catalin
BANC Andrei
BUZARNESCU Dan
CHINDRIS Vasile
COSTACHE Andrei
DIMA Alexanru
FILIMON Teodor
FRANCU loana Paladia
GLODEAN Gabriel
HANDRA Stefan
IACOB Alin
JURJ Oana
LUNGU Aurel
MANOLACHE Alina
MARINESCU Sorin
MAZILU Simina
MIHALTAN Nicoleta
MORAR Valentina
MORARU Alexandra
NANUT Daniel
POPA Calin
RESITNESC Dan
RUSET Casian
SERBANESCU Sandra
TARTAN Cosmin
VAJNA Andrei

Examen
9.10
8.20
5.20
6.20
9.60
9.40
8.00
6.30
7.30
7.50
5.20
8.70
7.80
8.20
5.90
5.10
6.50
10.00
4.00
9.40
9.80
8.90
2.80
5.10
8.30
8.30

Laborator
10.00
10.00
8.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
8.00
9.50
8.00
8.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
8.00
8.00
10.00
8.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
8.00
10.00
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